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RUAN LOSS FERREIRA BUENO
VALENTINA DE PAULA SOUZA
ALLANA ROSA SILVA

MARCELO ROSSETO ZANFERRARI
BRYAN LEMES MUNIZ RAMOS
ARTHUR CAMPOS TEIXEIRA
MARCELLA RAMOS DA CRUZ
MATHEUS LUCCA BARBOZA DA SILVA
NICHOLAS BARBOSA SILVA

RAUL TEIXEIRA VARGAS

BIANCA COSTA POINHA

HELENA GONCALVES DIAS

ANNA LIVIA SANTOS SILVA

BRENO FREIRE GARCIA

ARTHUR SANTOS NUNES

SARAH AZEVEDO CHAVEZ

BELLA LIMA OLIVEIRA

JULLIA EMANUELLY RAMOS LIBERATO
VALENTINA MACHADO SANTOS
ARTHUR DE OLIVEIRA TELLI

LORENA FERREIRA PIRES DE LIMA
ARTHUR GOMES MENEZES

LORENZO MIGUEL SALZEDAS

SOPHIA VICTORIA FELIX DA CRUZ
BENJAMIN ESPINOSA SILVA
ANTHONY VINICIUS PEREIRA MORAIS
ISAAC DE MELO TENORIO

RAFAEL SANTOS CHACON

ALICE RODRIGUES LOPES

PEDRO ENRICO AVELAR DE ANDRADE
MARIANA BARBOSA LIMA

SOFIA BRAZ DE LIMA

HELLOA GABRIELLY LIBERATO DA HORA
JOAO MIGUEL MACIEL DA SILVA PAULINO
ANELISE RIBEIRO LOPES

HELENA LIMA TEODORO

ANA LIVIA APARECIDA VIDAL
ISABELLA MORENO CHAGAS PINTO
HEITOR DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER
ARTHUR MIGUEL DA SILVA OLIVEIRA

03/04/2019
30/04/2019
07/05/2019
04/06/2019
06/06/2019
10/06/2019
21/06/2019
22/07/2019
30/07/2019
01/08/2019
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07/08/2019
15/08/2019
18/08/2019
26/08/2019
15/09/2019
21/09/2019
07/10/2019
20/10/2019
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06/11/2019
19/11/2019
21/11/2019
09/12/2019
14/12/2019
08/01/2020
15/02/2020
13/03/2020
20/03/2020
15/04/2020
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25/06/2020
01/07/2020
27/07/2020
10/04/2018
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30/04/2018
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ANA LIVIA ALMEIDA DE SOUZA

LORENA OLIVEIRA ANDRADE

JONATAS RODRIGUES DE JESUS

JULIA ANDRADE DE CAMARGO

ISAAC AUGUSTO VARGAS MATTA

MARIA ALICE CUNHA BEZERRA

YASMIN FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

MATHEUS SANTOS VALLE

HENRIQUE AKIRA LIMA YAMAMOTO
MATEUS RODRIGUES ALMEIDA

MIGUEL LIMA DA SILVA

ICARO SAMUEL LANDIM ALVES

JULIA SOPHIA SANTANA DE SOUSA SILVA
CARLOS HENRIQUE ALVES DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS
MANUELLA MIRANDA KYONAGA

LUIZA COSTA DA SILVA ALVES

VALENTINA APARECIDA DOS ANJOS DE SOUZA
GUSTAVO LIMA THULER

ELOAH VITORIA PINHEIRO LIMA

MATHIAS DA SILVA GOMES

AYLA CAROLINI LIMA DEFACIO

SAMUEL VILAS BOAS MOREIRA

BERNARDO SANTOS AGUILERA

HELOA ADELIA DA SILVA RAMOS

VINICIUS SOARES LEITE

LEONARDO SOUZA LIMA

DAVI ARGOLO DA SILVEIRA

MARCELO PEREIRA DE BRITO

CAROLINA TAVARES GOIS

ISAAC LACERDA SILVA

MARCOS LEANDRO LOPES

LUIS EDUARDO MICHELE PINHEIRO

KAUA NISHIHARO AMORIM

ALESSANDRO HENRIQUE GUEDES CAMPOS
RAPHAEL JESUS DE FRANCA MOURA
GUILHERME SANTOS RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO
LIVIA BARBOSA DA SILVA

ALICE SANTOS LEAL

HENRY ACCIOLI ALMEIDA

KAUANY ALVES DE FREITAS
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29/06/2018
23/07/2018
27/07/2018
18/08/2018
28/08/2018
02/10/2018
28/10/2018
27/11/2018
14/12/2018
23/12/2018
03/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
24/01/2019
12/02/2019
22/02/2019
24/02/2019
03/03/2019
06/03/2019
08/03/2019
09/03/2019
14/05/2017
20/05/2017
30/05/2017
31/05/2017
15/06/2017
19/07/2017
20/08/2017
09/09/2017
11/09/2017
24/10/2017
02/11/2017
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26/12/2017
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11/02/2018
05/03/2018
15/03/2018
19/03/2018
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LIVIA RAFAELLA DA SILVA SOARES
PEDRO THIAGO ACCIOLI DE FREITAS
MELISSA ENIR GONCALVES

JOAO CARLOS DE OLIVEIRA MARTINS
MATEUS FELIPE DE ALMEIDA ROCHA
JOAO DOS ANJOS DE SOUZA

JOSUE FELLIPE ALMEIDA DE ARAUJO
BERNARDO MARTINS DE CARVALHO SILVA
GABRIEL PINHEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
LUIZ MIGUEL LIANDRO DE PAIVA
RAFAELA ROCHA GOMES

COLIN ACCIOLI ALMEIDA

20/03/2018
21/04/2016
07/05/2016
16/07/2016
17/08/2016
22/09/2016
05/10/2016
19/01/2017
22/02/2017
16/03/2017
29/09/2015
27/10/2015
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EPG WILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA, PROFESSOR
EPG WILSON PEREIRA DA SILVA, PROFESSOR
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